
Portland Store – 503-286-3568 

10101 North Portland Road  Portland, OR  97283 

Vancouver Store – 360-693-4737 
7124 NE St. John’s Road  Vancouver, WA  98664 

Why choose a 
Shur-Way 

Shed? 
 

* Value 
* Quality 

*Durability 
*Easy to Build Shed Kits include: 

* Engineered Trusses 
* Architectural Roofing 

* Plywood Siding 
* 2 x 4 Walls 

* 2x6 Floor Joists 

* 3/4” Plywood Floor 
* 5’ Wide Door Opening 

* Real Wood Trim 
* Hardware included 

Shed Kit  Price Guide 

Shur-Way’s sheds are 
the best value on the 
market, and provide 

years of reliable  
storage. We only use 

the best material suited 
for the Northwest  

environment.  

 8’ Shed Kits 

8x8 
8x12 

8x16 
8x20 

$999.00 
$1199.00 

$1399.00 
$1699.00 

 10’ Shed Kits 

10x12 
10x16 

10x20 
 

$1379.00 
$1629.00 

$1979.00 
 

 Options 
 
Treated Joists 

 

No Floor /  

Treated Sill 
 

2x2 Vinyl  

8’ 
+35 

 

-50 

12’ 
+40 

 

-75 

16’ 
+45 

 

-100 

20’ 
+50 

 

-125 

+100  

Installation 
Shur-Way Building Centers does not build 
or install its Gable Shed Kits. However, we 
do have a network of independent contrac-
tors that we will recommend if you need 
someone to build your new shed. Please 

ask a sales representative for our current list 
of Independent Shed Kit Installers. 

Delivery Available - Let our skillful delivery 
staff take the stress our of hauling, so you can 
focus on building. 

Standard 6’ Wall 

$1099.00 
$1349.00 

$1599.00 
$1899.00 

w/ 8’ Walls 

$1529.00 
$1799.00 

$2149.00 
 

w/ 8’ Walls Standard 6’ Wall 


